
Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: DESFORGES, NADAGE
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2620JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2620 - AM Route
Bus Number: 16166
Run: 1632-SBSAT 01
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:53 A.M. S APOPKA VINELAND RD & WESTMINSTER ABBEY BV 0 1.00
2  7:56 A.M. WESTOVER ROBERTS RD & ROBERTS LANDING 0 1.20
3  7:59 A.M. AMBLESIDE DR & MIDSUMMER DR 0 0.90
4  8:02 A.M. HEMPEL AV & HEMPEL COVE BV 0 1.01
5  8:05 A.M. WESTOVER ROBERTS RD @ WESTOVER CLUB 0 0.27
6  8:06 A.M. WESTOVER ROBERTS RD & WESTOVER RESERVE BV 0 1.19
7  8:09 A.M. WINDY RIDGE RD & WINDSOR HILL DR 0 1.45
8  8:13 A.M. HEMPEL AV & ENGLISH PINE CT 0 1.01
9  8:16 A.M. PARK RIDGE GOTHA RD & MARAVILLOSO LP 0 1.07
10  8:20 A.M. MAGUIRE RD & SAGECREST DR @ WINDSOR LANDING 0 0.40
11  8:21 A.M. MAGUIRE RD & JORDAN ROSE WY 0 0.61
12  8:23 A.M. MOORE RD & 7TH AVE 0 1.71
13  8:29 A.M. GOTHA RD & BELFIORE WY @ TUSCANY RIDGE 0 0.30
14  8:31 A.M. WILKENING FARM RD  & ALMOND TREE CR 0 2.84

 8:40 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.00

14 Stop(s)  47 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 14.96 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: DESFORGES, NADAGE
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2620JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2620 - PM Route
Bus Number: 16166
Run: 1632-SBSAT 01 PM
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
11:30 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.85

1 11:32 A.M. S APOPKA VINELAND RD & WESTMINSTER ABBEY BV 0 1.00
2 11:34 A.M. WESTOVER ROBERTS RD & ROBERTS LANDING 0 1.20
3 11:38 A.M. AMBLESIDE DR & MIDSUMMER DR 0 0.90
4 11:40 A.M. HEMPEL AV & HEMPEL COVE BV 0 1.01
5 11:43 A.M. WESTOVER ROBERTS RD @ WESTOVER CLUB 0 0.27
6 11:44 A.M. WESTOVER ROBERTS RD & WESTOVER RESERVE BV 0 1.19
7 11:47 A.M. WINDY RIDGE RD & WINDSOR HILL DR 0 1.45
8 11:51 A.M. HEMPEL AV & ENGLISH PINE CT 0 1.01
9 11:54 A.M. PARK RIDGE GOTHA RD & MARAVILLOSO LP 0 1.07
10 11:58 A.M. MAGUIRE RD & SAGECREST DR @ WINDSOR LANDING 0 0.40
11 11:59 A.M. MAGUIRE RD & JORDAN ROSE WY 0 0.61
12 12:01 P.M. MOORE RD & 7TH AVE 0 1.71
13 12:07 P.M. GOTHA RD & BELFIORE WY @ TUSCANY RIDGE 0 0.30
14 12:08 P.M. WILKENING FARM RD  & ALMOND TREE CR 0 0.00

14 Stop(s)  38 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 12.97 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: PERSAD, SIEUDEEN
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2628JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2628 - AM Route
Bus Number: 13172
Run: 1632-SBSAT 02
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:53 A.M. ST STEPHENS CT & ST IGNATIUS CT 0 0.80
2  7:56 A.M. WESTPOINTE BLVD & VISTA ROYALE BLVD 0 0.20
3  7:56 A.M. WESTPOINTE BLVD & ABBOTS HILL DR 0 2.28
4  8:03 A.M. APOPKA VINELAND RD @ VINELAND OAKS BLVD 0 0.46
5  8:05 A.M. TUNBRIDGE WY & CHELSWORTH DR 0 0.59
6  8:07 A.M. DEMPSEY WAY & LESIA CIR 0 1.42
7  8:11 A.M. S HIAWASSEE RD & HARBOR HEIGHTS DR 0 0.46
8  8:12 A.M. HARBOR POINT BV & SPINNAKER DR 0 0.61
9  8:16 A.M. TALLOWTREE LN & DORSCHER RD 0 0.19
10  8:16 A.M. DORSCHER RD & VICTORIA CIR 0 0.25
11  8:17 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & GARDEN COVE CT 0 0.74
12  8:19 A.M. DUNCAN WY & JAFFA DR 0 0.45
13  8:21 A.M. SUMMER LAKES DR & REDWOOD COUNTRY RD 0 0.61
14  8:23 A.M. BARBERRY DR & CASASIA DR 0 0.43
15  8:24 A.M. EDGEWOOD RANCH RD & CANYON LAKE CIR 0 1.53
16  8:29 A.M. WESTPOINTE BLVD @ BERMUDA DUNES APTS 0 0.83
17  8:31 A.M. SOMERSWORTH DR & RANGELEY CT 0 0.49
18  8:33 A.M. HUNTERDON DR & BERGENFIELD CT 0 0.45
19  8:34 A.M. S HIAWASSEE RD & MARDELL CT 0 1.93
20  8:39 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & HUTCHINSON MORLEY RD 0 0.66

 8:40 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.00

20 Stop(s)  47 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 15.38 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: PERSAD, SIEUDEEN
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2628JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2628 - PM Route
Bus Number: 13172
Run: 1632-SBSAT 02 PM
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
11:30 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 3.72

1 11:39 A.M. ST STEPHENS CT & ST IGNATIUS CT 0 0.80
2 11:42 A.M. WESTPOINTE BLVD & VISTA ROYALE BLVD 0 0.22
3 11:44 A.M. WESTPOINTE BLVD & ABBOTS HILL DR 0 2.26
4 11:50 A.M. APOPKA VINELAND RD @ VINELAND OAKS BLVD 0 0.46
5 11:51 A.M. TUNBRIDGE WY & CHELSWORTH DR 0 0.59
6 11:53 A.M. DEMPSEY WAY & LESIA CIR 0 1.42
7 11:57 A.M. S HIAWASSEE RD & HARBOR HEIGHTS DR 0 0.46
8 11:58 A.M. HARBOR POINT BV & SPINNAKER DR 0 0.61
9 12:02 P.M. TALLOWTREE LN & DORSCHER RD 0 0.19
10 12:02 P.M. DORSCHER RD & VICTORIA CIR 0 0.25
11 12:03 P.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & GARDEN COVE CT 0 0.74
12 12:05 P.M. DUNCAN WY & JAFFA DR 0 0.45
13 12:07 P.M. SUMMER LAKES DR & REDWOOD COUNTRY RD 0 0.61
14 12:09 P.M. BARBERRY DR & CASASIA DR 0 0.43
15 12:10 P.M. EDGEWOOD RANCH RD & CANYON LAKE CIR 0 1.53
16 12:15 P.M. WESTPOINTE BLVD @ BERMUDA DUNES APTS 0 0.83
17 12:17 P.M. SOMERSWORTH DR & RANGELEY CT 0 0.49
18 12:19 P.M. HUNTERDON DR & BERGENFIELD CT 0 0.45
19 12:21 P.M. S HIAWASSEE RD & MARDELL CT 0 1.92
20 12:25 P.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & HUTCHINSON MORLEY RD 0 0.00

20 Stop(s)  55 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 18.43 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: RAMNATH, HEERMAN
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2605JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2605 - AM Route
Bus Number: 16157
Run: 1632-SBSAT 04
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:42 A.M. 2903 HIAWASSEE RD & YACHT BASIN AVE 0 1.82
2  7:50 A.M. LAKE DEBRA DR/BEFORE ROUNDABOUT 0 0.92
3  7:52 A.M. ROBERT TRENT JONES DR @MADISON APTS 0 0.18
4  7:53 A.M. ROBERT TRENT JONES DR @ THE ESTATES AT PARK AVE 0 0.21
5  7:54 A.M. ROBERT TRENT JONES DR @THE HAMPTONS CONDOS 0 0.28
6  7:55 A.M. ARNOLD PALMER DR & NEWQUAY/STOP PAST INTERSECTION 0 0.98
7  7:58 A.M. 6137 METROWEST BV @ SERANATA CONDOS 0 0.48
8  8:00 A.M. OLD PARK LN (200 FT AFTER LEFT OFF METRO PARK CI) 0 1.72
9  8:05 A.M. FAIRWAY COVE DR & FAIRWAY HILL CT 0 0.79
10  8:07 A.M. 6141 RALEIGH ST@ INDIGO WEST APT 0 0.89
11  8:09 A.M. 6040 WESTGATE DR @ CENTRAL PARK CONDOS 0 3.73
12  8:18 A.M. CONROY RD & OAKSHADOW ST @TWELEVE OAKS APTS 0 0.33
13  8:19 A.M. 6461 CONROY RD @ MONTE VISTA @ OFFICE 0 0.42
14  8:20 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & CONROY CLUB/NW CORNER 200FT 0 0.28
15  8:20 A.M. CONROY RD & WOODLOT CT 0 0.62
16  8:22 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & HIDDEN SPRINGS BV 0 0.52
17  8:25 A.M. WINDERLAKES DR & WINNIPEG CT 0 1.32
18  8:30 A.M. WINDERLAKES DR & SALMON DR 0 1.89
19  8:36 A.M. WINDING LAKE CI & BELLINGTON DR 0 1.75

 8:40 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.00

19 Stop(s)  58 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 19.13 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: RAMNATH, HEERMAN
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2605JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2605 - PM Route
Bus Number: 16157
Run: 1632-SBSAT 04 PM
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
11:30 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 3.06

1 11:40 A.M. 6461 CONROY RD @ MONTE VISTA @ OFFICE 0 0.42
2 11:41 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & CONROY CLUB/NW CORNER 200FT 0 0.28
3 11:41 A.M. CONROY RD & WOODLOT CT 0 0.62
4 11:43 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & HIDDEN SPRINGS BV 0 0.52
5 11:45 A.M. WINDERLAKES DR & WINNIPEG CT 0 1.08
6 11:48 A.M. WINDERLAKES DR & SALMON DR 0 1.89
7 11:53 A.M. WINDING LAKE CI & BELLINGTON DR 0 2.51
8 12:00 P.M. 2903 HIAWASSEE RD & YACHT BASIN AVE 0 1.36
9 12:05 P.M. LAKE DEBRA DR/BEFORE ROUNDABOUT 0 0.92
10 12:08 P.M. ROBERT TRENT JONES DR @MADISON APTS 0 0.18
11 12:08 P.M. ROBERT TRENT JONES DR @ THE ESTATES AT PARK AVE 0 0.21
12 12:09 P.M. ROBERT TRENT JONES DR @THE HAMPTONS CONDOS 0 0.28
13 12:10 P.M. ARNOLD PALMER DR & NEWQUAY/STOP PAST INTERSECTION 0 0.98
14 12:14 P.M. 6137 METROWEST BV @ SERANATA CONDOS 0 0.48
15 12:15 P.M. OLD PARK LN (200 FT AFTER LEFT OFF METRO PARK CI) 0 1.72
16 12:20 P.M. FAIRWAY COVE DR & FAIRWAY HILL CT 0 0.79
17 12:23 P.M. 6141 RALEIGH ST@ INDIGO WEST APT 0 0.89
18 12:25 P.M. 6040 WESTGATE DR @ CENTRAL PARK CONDOS 0 3.73
19 12:33 P.M. CONROY RD & OAKSHADOW ST @TWELEVE OAKS APTS 0 0.00

19 Stop(s)  63 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 21.92 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: PHILLIPPE, DANIEL
Attendant: HENDERSON, YVONNE

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2507JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2507 - AM Route
Bus Number: 15117
Run: 1632-SBSAT 05
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:51 A.M. HEMPEL AV & LAKE HUGH DR 0 0.94
2  7:57 A.M. FURLONG WAY & BRIDLEWALK CT 0 0.27
3  7:58 A.M. THOROUGHBRED DR & WINNERS CT 0 0.30
4  7:59 A.M. HEMPEL AVE & SHADOWIND WAY 0 0.46
5  8:01 A.M. SEMINOLE ST & BLACKWOOD AV 0 0.95
6  8:04 A.M. 3200 OLD WINTER GARDEN RD @ADVENIR @THE OAKS/GO IN 0 0.96
7  8:07 A.M. CITRUS OAKS AVE & COMEAU In&Out Old Winter Garden 0 0.40
8  8:09 A.M. AZALEA RIDGE & LAKE LOTTA In&Out Old Winter Garden 0 1.01
9  8:12 A.M. 9204 LAKE FISCHER BLVD 8922 0 0.63
10  8:14 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & SIENA GARDENS CI 0 1.63
11  8:18 A.M. VIZCAYA LAKE @THE AVENUE APTS /OFFICE 0 1.58
12  8:23 A.M. GOOD HOMES RD & HAWTHORNE GROVES BLVD 0 2.30
13  8:30 A.M. 9763 GOTHA RD 0 1.97
14  8:36 A.M. WINDY RIDGE RD & DOWNS COVE RD 0 1.42

 8:40 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.00

14 Stop(s)  49 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 14.82 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: PHILLIPPE, DANIEL
Attendant: HENDERSON, YVONNE

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2507JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2507 - PM Route
Bus Number: 15117
Run: 1632-SBSAT 05 PM
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
11:30 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 1.11

1 11:34 A.M. WINDY RIDGE RD & DOWNS COVE RD 0 2.16
2 11:39 A.M. 9763 GOTHA RD 0 0.67
3 11:42 A.M. HEMPEL AV & LAKE HUGH DR 0 0.73
4 11:46 A.M. FURLONG WAY & BRIDLEWALK CT 0 0.27
5 11:47 A.M. THOROUGHBRED DR & WINNERS CT 0 0.30
6 11:48 A.M. HEMPEL AVE & SHADOWIND WAY 0 0.47
7 11:50 A.M. SEMINOLE ST & BLACKWOOD AV 0 0.95
8 11:53 A.M. 3200 OLD WINTER GARDEN RD @ADVENIR @THE OAKS/GO IN 0 0.96
9 11:56 A.M. CITRUS OAKS AVE & COMEAU In&Out Old Winter Garden 0 0.40
10 11:58 A.M. AZALEA RIDGE & LAKE LOTTA In&Out Old Winter Garden 0 1.01
11 12:01 P.M. 9204 LAKE FISCHER BLVD 8922 0 0.63
12 12:03 P.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & SIENA GARDENS CI 0 1.63
13 12:07 P.M. VIZCAYA LAKE @THE AVENUE APTS /OFFICE 0 1.58
14 12:12 P.M. GOOD HOMES RD & HAWTHORNE GROVES BLVD 0 0.00

14 Stop(s)  42 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 12.87 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: COBB, PATRICIA
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2616JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2616 - AM Route
Bus Number: 13171
Run: 1632-SBSAT 03
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:50 A.M. GOOD HOMES RD @ WELLESLEY APTS 0 1.05
2  7:53 A.M. HWY 50 @ ARIUM Bala Sands P/U &D/O @ENT/BY WALMART 0 0.44
3  7:54 A.M. W COLONIAL DR & TOWNE SQUARE WY @ PARK MILANO APTS 0 1.19
4  7:57 A.M. HIAWASSEE RD @ METRO VILLAGE APTS 0 0.61
5  7:58 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & LANCELOT AVE/S SIDE 0 0.38
6  7:59 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & PARRISH AV 0 0.21
7  8:00 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & S HUDSON ST/S-SIDE 0 0.36
8  8:01 A.M. N HUDSON ST & W WASHINGTON ST @ CHURCH 0 1.17
9  8:05 A.M. LANCELOT AVE & JANSEN ST 0 0.28
10  8:06 A.M. N LANCELOT AV & CHANTRY ST 0 0.97
11  8:08 A.M. HIAWASSEE RD & BENTLEY PLACE WAY@ WEST OAKS APTS 0 0.99
12  8:11 A.M. N.POWERS DR & W LIVINGSTON ST/west side 0 2.84
13  8:19 A.M. 5950-6112 WESTGATE DR @THE FOUNTAINS@METROWEST 0 0.85
14  8:21 A.M. 6102 RALEIGH @AMARA APTS/S SIDE 0 0.77
15  8:23 A.M. 1055 S HIAWASSEE RD @ TRADEWINDS CONDOS 0 0.39
16  8:24 A.M. HAUGHTON LN & ST EDMUNDS LN 0 0.39
17  8:26 A.M. S HIAWASSEE RD & WESTMONT DR 0 1.09
18  8:28 A.M. PENGROVE PASS & SANDPIPER RIDGE DR 0 0.33
19  8:31 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN @  KILLINGTON WAY 0 0.20
20  8:31 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & GROVE ST 0 3.68

 8:40 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.00

20 Stop(s)  50 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 18.19 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: COBB, PATRICIA
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: 2616JG

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: 2616 - PM Route
Bus Number: 13171
Run: 1632-SBSAT 03 PM
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
11:30 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 4.16

1 11:39 A.M. GOOD HOMES RD @ WELLESLEY APTS 0 1.05
2 11:42 A.M. HWY 50 @ ARIUM Bala Sands P/U &D/O @ENT/BY WALMART 0 0.44
3 11:43 A.M. W COLONIAL DR & TOWNE SQUARE WY @ PARK MILANO APTS 0 1.19
4 11:46 A.M. HIAWASSEE RD @ METRO VILLAGE APTS 0 0.61
5 11:47 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & LANCELOT AVE/S SIDE 0 0.38
6 11:48 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & PARRISH AV 0 0.21
7 11:49 A.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & S HUDSON ST/S-SIDE 0 0.36
8 11:50 A.M. N HUDSON ST & W WASHINGTON ST @ CHURCH 0 1.04
9 11:53 A.M. LANCELOT AVE & JANSEN ST 0 0.28
10 11:54 A.M. N LANCELOT AV & CHANTRY ST 0 0.97
11 11:57 A.M. HIAWASSEE RD & BENTLEY PLACE WAY@ WEST OAKS APTS 0 0.99
12 12:00 P.M. N.POWERS DR & W LIVINGSTON ST/west side 0 1.96
13 12:05 P.M. 5950-6112 WESTGATE DR @THE FOUNTAINS@METROWEST 0 0.78
14 12:09 P.M. 6102 RALEIGH @AMARA APTS/S SIDE 0 0.77
15 12:11 P.M. 1055 S HIAWASSEE RD @ TRADEWINDS CONDOS 0 0.39
16 12:12 P.M. HAUGHTON LN & ST EDMUNDS LN 0 0.39
17 12:13 P.M. S HIAWASSEE RD & WESTMONT DR 0 1.09
18 12:16 P.M. PENGROVE PASS & SANDPIPER RIDGE DR 0 0.33
19 12:19 P.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN @  KILLINGTON WAY 0 0.20
20 12:19 P.M. OLD WINTER GARDEN RD & GROVE ST 0 0.00

20 Stop(s)  49 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 17.59 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: LEGER, SERGE
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: T-113

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: T-113 - AM Route
Bus Number: 
Run: 1632-SBSAT 06
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  7:51 A.M. S APOPKA VINELAND RD & TOREY PINES TR 0 0.41
2  7:52 A.M. WOODBREEZE BV @ TENNIS COURTS 0 0.50
3  7:54 A.M. WOODBREEZE BLVD AND SUN PALM DR 0 1.54
4  7:58 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & KENSINGTON PARK BV 0 0.54
5  8:01 A.M. WASHINGTON AV & OAK PARK RD 0 1.17
6  8:04 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & HORIZON CI 0 0.70
7  8:06 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & JENNIFER LN 0 0.86
8  8:09 A.M. E 9TH AV & MAIN ST 0 0.61
9  8:12 A.M. MAIN ST & 2ND AVE 0 1.86
10  8:18 A.M. TRYON PL & CARTER GROVE CIR/E END 0 0.80
11  8:22 A.M. PARK AVE & MARQUESAS CT 0 0.96
12  8:25 A.M. MAGUIRE RD & BAYSHORE DR 0 1.26
13  8:29 A.M. 1738 WINDERMEREDOWN PL 0 0.33
14  8:30 A.M. BIRCH TREE LN & MAPLE LEAF DR 0 0.47
15  8:31 A.M. WOODY DR & PLEASANCE CIR 0 2.79

 8:40 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.00

15 Stop(s)  49 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 14.80 Mile(s)

 Actual Count



Orange County Public Schools
Transportation Services

Driver: LEGER, SERGE
Attendant: N/A

 Date: 10/24/2018
 Page: 1

 Bus: 
 Mgr: 
 Rtr: 

 Effective: 11/03/18

Report
Route: T-113

Bus Loc: <Garage Code>

Route: T-113 - PM Route
Bus Number: 
Run: 1632-SBSAT 06 PM
School(s) Serviced: OLYMPIA HIGH - 407-905-6400

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
11:30 A.M. OLYMPIA HIGH->OLYMPIA HS SATURDAY SCHOOL 0 0.62

1 11:33 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & KENSINGTON PARK BV 0 0.54
2 11:36 A.M. WASHINGTON AV & OAK PARK RD 0 1.61
3 11:41 A.M. S APOPKA VINELAND RD & TOREY PINES TR 0 0.41
4 11:42 A.M. WOODBREEZE BV @ TENNIS COURTS 0 0.50
5 11:44 A.M. WOODBREEZE BLVD AND SUN PALM DR 0 1.38
6 11:48 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & HORIZON CI 0 0.70
7 11:50 A.M. CONROY WINDERMERE RD & JENNIFER LN 0 0.86
8 11:53 A.M. E 9TH AV & MAIN ST 0 0.61
9 11:56 A.M. MAIN ST & 2ND AVE 0 1.86
10 12:02 P.M. TRYON PL & CARTER GROVE CIR/E END 0 0.80
11 12:05 P.M. PARK AVE & MARQUESAS CT 0 0.96
12 12:09 P.M. MAGUIRE RD & BAYSHORE DR 0 1.26
13 12:13 P.M. 1738 WINDERMEREDOWN PL 0 0.33
14 12:14 P.M. BIRCH TREE LN & MAPLE LEAF DR 0 0.47
15 12:15 P.M. WOODY DR & PLEASANCE CIR 0 0.00

15 Stop(s)  45 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 12.91 Mile(s)

 Actual Count


	1632-SBSAT 01
	1632-SBSAT 02
	1632-SBSAT 04
	1632-SBSAT 05
	1632-SBSAT 03
	1632-SBSAT 06

